Exceptional Quality,
Traditional Craftsmanship,
Iconic Design
As the pioneers of British copper
bath design with over 15 years at the
forefront of specialist copper bath
manufacture, we pride ourselves on
producing bath ware of unrivalled

•	Return to us in perfect condition within 30 days and receive a full refund.
•	Keep the sample, place an order for a bath within 90 days and receive the equivalent value discount.
MINI BATHS / HOW TO ORDER
Copper Brushed
Copper Patina Verdigris Tin Brass Brushed
Brass Nickel Brushed
Nickel
    Coloured
    Enamel
C Copper £  195.00 £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £ 195.00 • • • £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £235.00
BC Brushed
Copper £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £ 195.00 • • • £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £235.00
T Tin £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £235.00
N Nickel £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £ 195.00 • £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £235.00
BN Brushed
Nickel £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £ 195.00 • £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £235.00
B Brass • • • • • £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £235.00
BB Brushed
Brass • • • • • £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £ 195.00 £235.00
E White
Enamel £ 235.00 £ 235.00 £ 235.00 £ 235.00 £ 235.00 £ 235.00 £ 235.00 £ 235.00 £ 235.00 £275.00
CE Coloured
Enamel £ 235.00 £ 235.00 £ 235.00 £ 235.00 £ 235.00 £ 235.00 £ 235.00 £ 235.00 £ 235.00 £275.00
CE
N
BN
I
NIBB
R
BRTI
N
VG
S
PA
T
BC
O
P
CO
P
EXTERIOR FINISH
IN
TE
R
IO
R
FI
N
IS
H
Certain finishes may have a 2-3 week lead time  |  All prices subject to VAT at the current rate
PAGE 75
STEP 1
Locate product code for the product
you wish to purchase. Usually at the
top right of the page.
STEP 2
Choose your exterior and interior
finishes from the finishes matrix.
Each finish has a short word code.
STEP 3
Put these codes together and this
will give your...
Product code:
BABAT660 / TIN / E
Product name:
Tin Bateau Basin with Enamel Interior.
BATEAU BASIN
660mm x 370mm
BATEAU / TECH SPEC
/ FINISHES
660mm